## K21 000 132 654

(Re	questor's Name	e)
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Pho	one #1
(Oil	tyrotaterzipii ne	nie #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	isiness Entity N	ame)
(DC	ocument Numbe	er)
Certified Copies	_ Certificat	tes of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
		8/27/21
		TM
L		1

Office Use Only



000366901620

05/26/21--01011--016 \*\*25.00

21 JUL 29 FM 2: 40



RECEIVED

: -

## FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE JUL 29 AN 9:08 Division of Corporations ...

June 29, 2021

CHRISTOPHER JAMES 10475 REGENT SQUARE DR ORLANDO, FL 32825

SUBJECT: PREPARE THE WAY LLC

Ref. Number: L21000132654

We have received your document for PREPARE THE WAY LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 605.0203(1), Florida Statutes, requires the document(s) to be signed by one person acting as an authorized representative.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tekayla T Matthews OPS

Letter Number: 021A00014745

Division of Cor	porations		
SUBJECT:	Prepare The Lby Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
The enclosed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	mitted for filing.	
Please return all correspo	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
	Christopher	Jame S Name of Person	
		Firm/Company	<del></del>
	10475 Rege	nt Square Dr.	
	Orbado, FL	32125 City/State and Zin Code	<del> </del>
	Chris 22007 E-mail address: (	City/State and Zip Code  Ogmoil, Com to bassed for future annual report non	fication)
For further information c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Christ opher	Tames f Person	at (912)856 Area Code Daytim	-2607 ne Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for th	ne following amount:		
☐ \$25.00 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
Mailing Addres Registration S Division of C	Section	Street Address: Registration Se Division of Co	
P.O. Box 632		The Centre of I	Fallahassee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

TO: Registration Section

2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

( <u>Name of the Limited Liability Com</u> (A Florida Limite	pany as it now appears on a d Liability Company) 21	ur records.) JUL 29 PH 2: 40
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Compar		
Florida document number		
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited lia	bility company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Lia	bility Company," the designa	tion "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		<del></del>
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office agent and/or the new registered office address here:	e address on our record	ls, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida sti	vet address
		Florida
	City	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agen	<u>t:</u>	
I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and as provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complet accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office company has been notified in writing of this change.	te performance of my a s provided for in Chap	uties, and I am familiar with and er 605, F.S. Or, if this document is

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

AMBR = Authorized Member Address Type of Action Title Name 10475 Rogerth Edware Dr. WAdd Christopher Jones MBR\_ Orbando FC 32825 DRemove 10475 Regent Square Pr. DAdd

O lando, FL 32825 Remove Susanna, James MGR\_ \_\_\_\_\_ Change \_\_\_\_\_ Remove \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_\_\_\_\_ 🗀 Add □Remove \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_\_\_\_\_\_ □Add \_\_\_\_\_\_ □Remove \_\_\_\_\_ □Change \_\_\_\_\_ □Remove \_\_\_\_\_\_ □Change

MGR = Manager

				:. :	The Art H	<del></del>
				21 111 2	9 PH 2: 40	
•		<u>.</u> .		<del>_</del>		
					· <del>-</del>	
			***			
						···
_						
· <del>-</del>	<del></del>	<del>_</del> -			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del></del>
	·	<del></del>				
		<u> </u>				. <del></del>
		<u> </u>				
<del></del>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				<del></del>
fan effecti <mark>Note:</mark> If t	ve date is listed, the date he date inserted in th	the date of filing: must be specific and ca is block does not med ne Department of Stat	mnot be prior to date at the applicable s	e of filing or more that tatutory filing requ	(optional) in 90 days after filing.) P irrements, this date w	tursuant to 605.0207 (3) ill not be listed as the
record sp d is filed.		ective date, but not an	effective time, a	: 12:01 a.m. on the	carlier of: (b) The 9	90th day after the
Dated	7/23/21	·	·			
		11				
		Signature of a sec	mber or authorized	representative of a n	nember	

Filing Fee: \$25.00